
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

June 2024 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Arrington, Jayson   
Accountant $565.00 $0.00

23-00602-NGH $565.00 $0.00

Subtotal $565.00 $0.00

Bodily, Ed   
Accountant $5,006.00 $0.00

21-00185-NGH $5,006.00 $0.00

Subtotal $5,006.00 $0.00

Geile, Patrick   
Trustee Chapter 7 $23,170.03 $3,098.19

23-00350-NGH $21,584.08 $3,019.51

23-40434-NGH $1,585.95 $78.68

Subtotal $23,170.03 $3,098.19

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,736.91 $24.57

18-40143-NGH $1,736.91 $24.57

Subtotal $1,736.91 $24.57

Kurtz, Timothy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,841.55 $93.96

23-00565-NGH $1,841.55 $93.96

Subtotal $1,841.55 $93.96

Oseen, Jordan   
Accountant $1,640.00 $0.00

23-40446-NGH $1,640.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,640.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 9/11 $6,435.00 $577.65

23-00602-NGH $3,555.00 $440.42

24-40066-NGH $2,880.00 $137.23

Subtotal $6,435.00 $577.65

Skinner, Lisa   
Trustee Chapter 7 $656.71 $0.00

23-20256-NGH $656.71 $0.00

Subtotal $656.71 $0.00



Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $6,212.50 $167.26

09-41907-NGH $6,212.50 $167.26

Subtotal $6,212.50 $167.26

Stevens - Trustee, Kimberly   
Trustee Chapter 7 $3,416.16 $217.89

22-40336-NGH $2,209.27 $191.51

23-40119-NGH $652.05 $13.86

23-40132-NGH $554.84 $12.52

Subtotal $3,416.16 $217.89

Tolson, Aaron   
Other Professional $5,000.00 $178.72

23-40446-NGH $5,000.00 $178.72

Subtotal $5,000.00 $178.72

Grand Totals $55,679.86 $4,358.24


